
Event Subject Date Location

A love of listening part 1: Katy 
Hamilton Music Mon 11 May

Online
Course

A love of listening part 2: Nigel 
Simeone Music Wed 13 May

Clay part 1: Introduction to clay Art Mon 18 May

Clay part 2: Applications across 
Art disciplines Art Tue 19 May

Part 1: Key stage 3 approaches 
to the 19th century novel English Wed 20 May

Part 2: Key stage 3 approaches 
to the 19th century novel English Thu 21 May 

Games and puzzles in the 
mathematics classroom Maths Wed 10 June

Exploiting resources for 
maximum progress

Modern 
Languages Thu 11 June 

Sustainability Science Mon 15 June

Historical Site Study: The White 
Tower History Tue 16 June

Spanish architecture Modern 
Languages Tue 16 June

Engaging students with
non-fiction texts at KS3 English Wed 17 June

Equality issues in France Modern 
Languages Wed 17 June

What’s new in new music? Music Thu 18 June

Practical planning and delivery 
at Key Stage 3 & 4 Science Thu 18 June

Getting controversial History 
back into the classroom History Tue 23 June

Carbon cycling on land and sea Geography Wed 24 June

The ancient world: Greek 
History History Thu 25 June

NRICH: factors, multiples and 
primes Maths Thu 25 June

Suffrage literature English Wed 1 July

Summer 2020 Online Courses calendar



Summer 2020 Online Forums calendar
Event Subject Date Location

PTI Leadership Forum 1
Leadership

Fortnightly from Wed 22 April

Online
Forum

PTI Leadership Forum 2 Fortnightly from Tue 28 April

Subject Leadership Forum

English Fortnightly from Mon 27 April

Maths Fortnightly from Tue 28 April

MFL Fortnightly from Wed 29 April

Art Fortnightly from Thu 30 April

Geography Fortnightly from Mon 4 May

Science Fortnightly from Tue 5 May

History Fortnightly from Wed 6 May

Music Fortnightly from Thu 7 May

Event Subject Date Location

Subject Leadership Day (Crewe)

English, History, 

Maths, Modern 

Languages, 

Science

Tue 23 June

Online

Subject Leadership Day 
(London)

Music
Mon 29 June

Art

History
Tue 30 June

Geography

English
Thu 9 JulyModern 

Languages

Science
Fri 10 July

Maths

Summer 2020 Programme Days calendar


